Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 8, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

Enfield

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

JNC Machinegun,
Conversation Kit
unknown Mdl
SN:PGWO001
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:BOAG1
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:BOAG3
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:GAOG4
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:BOAG5
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 8, 2021

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0005

762095-21-0006

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/22/2020

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Manchester

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
unknown
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
Machinegun
unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown
JNC unknown
Machinegun
CAL:unknown
SN:unknown

Smith and Wesson

unknown

Machinegun CAL:zz

SN:SM72514

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00



	New Hampshire



